
          Syllabus for B.A., HISTORY 

     For Candidates admitted in the colleges affiliated to Periyar University from 2017-2018 

onwards 

SEMESTER – VI 

 

 

 

 

Sem 

 

 

 

PART 

 

 

 

 

Course 

 

 

 

 

                 

                  Subject 

 

 

Hours 

    of  

Work 

  

 

Credits 

 

 

 

CIA 

 

 

 

UE 

  

 

 

Total 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   VI 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    Core  

 

 

 

History of Tamil Nadu from 1565 

to 1991 A.D. 

 

   

   4 

   

   4 

 

  25 

 

  75 

 

 100 

 

 

 

History of USA from 1865 to 1990 

A.D. 

 

   

   5 

  

   4 

 

  25 

 

  75 

 

 100 

 

 

History of Europe from 1914 to 

1990 A.D. 

 

 

   5 

   

   4 

 

  25 

 

  75 

 

 100 

 History of China and Japan Since 

1900 A.D. 

 

   5 

  

   4 

 

  25 

 

  75 

 

 100 

 

 

 

Journalism 

 

 

   4 

  

   4 

 

  25 

 

  75 

 

 100 

 

 

 

Elective - 

II 

 

 

Human Rights  

   5 

  

   5 

 

  25 

 

  75 

 

 100 

 

    V 

 Add on 

Course 

 Employability Readiness 

(Naan Mudhalvan Scheme) 

 

     

   2 

   

  25 

 

  75 

 

 100 

 

Extension Activities   Credit - 1 

1. Health Awareness Programme. 

 

2.  Participating in Panchayatraj Institution. 

 

3. Watering the Plants. 

 

4. Campus Cleaning. 

 

5. Activities related to Civil Societies. 

 


