Syllabus for B.A., HISTORY

For Candidates admitted in the colleges affiliated to Periyar University from 2017-2018 onwards

SEMESTER - VI

Sem	PART	Course	Subject	Hours of Work	Credits	CIA	UE	Total
VI			History of Tamil Nadu from 1565 to 1991 A.D.	4	4	25	75	100
		Core	History of USA from 1865 to 1990 A.D.	5	4	25	75	100
			History of Europe from 1914 to 1990 A.D.	5	4	25	75	100
			History of China and Japan Since 1900 A.D.	5	4	25	75	100
			Journalism	4	4	25	75	100
		Elective -	Human Rights	5	5	25	75	100
V		Add on Course	Employability Readiness (Naan Mudhalvan Scheme)	2		25	75	100

Extension Activities

Credit - 1

- 1. Health Awareness Programme.
- 2. Participating in Panchayatraj Institution.
- 3. Watering the Plants.
- 4. Campus Cleaning.
- 5. Activities related to Civil Societies.